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Merchant Name
Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address

Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
job_sheet_image_latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
aadhaar_image_latitude
aadhaar_image_longitude
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

SANKAT MOCHAN SARASVATI H S SCHOOL
BOB000003221474
7974617277

SANKAT MOCHAN SARASWATI SCHOOL
NARSINGHPUR RD CHHINDWARA

CHHINDWARA

480001

480001
8991922406971651072
8991922406977523709U
BOB

22.06963

78.9571921

22.0695989

78.9571482

22.0695762

78.9571331

sound box recived and working

Positive
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as self-attested.

d, Nai Abadi, Chhi
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3X94 G Narsmghpur Rd Nal Abadl Chh
)8-2025 12:38:10 PM

22 0695762 /8.9571331
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Government of india

VIJAY KUMAR SAHU
W [AafsiDOB:; 22/08/1967
=/ MALE
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| Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship
or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online

.-,-|LI'hIf"r'|ttf&t1l‘Jﬂ or scanning of QR code ,-"-::nﬁ'lmu_ XML)

Aadhaar no, issued: 280712011

2238 6888 8103
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3X94+VVG, Narsinghpur Rd, Nai Abadi, Chh
12-08-2025 12:37:25 PM

22.0695989,78.9571482
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Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

12-08-2025 12:39:26

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




